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DIVISION 9
Plan Holders List for Bid Opening 08-25-2021

File Name Name Organization Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download

DI00247.001X Brandon Shore Eastern Structures LLC. easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315 1 8/19/2021 8:36

DI00247.001X Patti King JSmith Civil, LLC pking@jscivil.com (919) 330-1230 1 8/19/2021 8:30

DI00247.EBSX Patti King JSmith Civil, LLC pking@jscivil.com (919) 330-1230 2 8/19/2021 8:31

DI00247.EBSX Stephen James Chatham Civil Contracting, LLC stephen@chathamcivil.com (919) 930-7307 2 8/18/2021 10:07

DI00247.EBSX Tyler Sigmon Kemp Sigmon Construction Co., Inc. tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302-7018 1 8/16/2021 8:14

DI00247.EBSX Nathan Russell NJR Group nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102 1 8/10/2021 17:24

DI00247.EBSX Brandon Shore Eastern Structures LLC. easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315 1 8/9/2021 10:23

DI00247.ZIP Cathy Snow Jimmy R. Lynch & Sons, Inc. csnow@jrlynchandsons.com (336) 368-4047 1 8/13/2021 13:59

DI00247.ZIP Stephen James Chatham Civil Contracting, LLC stephen@chathamcivil.com (919) 930-7307 1 8/10/2021 12:38

DI00248.EBSX Leonard Conway APAC-Atlantic, Inc.  Thompson-Arthur Divisionldconway@apac.com (336)412-6861 3 8/21/2021 14:31

DI00248.ZIP Leonard Conway APAC-Atlantic, Inc.  Thompson-Arthur Divisionldconway@apac.com (336)412-6861 1 8/21/2021 14:31

DI00256.ZIP Eric Toman Venture Construction etoman@venture-construction.com (603) 224-6340 2 8/5/2021 15:14

DI00256.EBSX Robert Mazur RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.cgallina@ramservices.com (734) 464-3800 2 8/23/2021 14:55

DI00256.EBSX Nancy Mackowiak Truesdell Corporation estimating@truesdellcorp.com (602) 437-1711 1 8/16/2021 14:45

DI00256.ZIP Eric Toman Venture Construction etoman@venture-construction.com (603) 224-6340 3 8/23/2021 16:02

DI00256.ZIP Robert Mazur RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc.cgallina@ramservices.com (734) 464-3800 1 8/23/2021 15:08

DI00256.ZIP Ray Breer E-Chem ray@e-chem.net (720) 201-8810 1 8/19/2021 14:57

DI00256.ZIP Brandon McNamara Sika Corporation mcnamara.brandon@us.sika.com (201) 508-6865 1 8/19/2021 10:31

L210825I.ZIP Tracy Jolly Reynolds Fence  Guardrail tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992 13 8/16/2021 9:31

L210825I.ZIP Tracy Jolly Reynolds Fence  Guardrail tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992 20 8/23/2021 9:31


